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SEARCH THE DROP DOWN LIST

Instead of scrolling through the drop down list, users are recommended to use the search box for

efficient look up.

Example for GLC search:

rEEm L

Budget

All Funds ITR I

aufl pell Elz‘

Type department ST e R

I
. m TRAIN
in the search box | A /

and filtered result m TRAIN - PCODY- History of the Caribbean
will appear.

= TRAIN /PCO0Z - Davey Jones Locker

am PPCO0Z, 00, TRATMING
m JRAIN - PCOO3 - History of Port Royal
s RLPCO03, 00, TRATMING
m TRAIN - SRRl - Voodoo studies

‘ / mm R.PC111,5A4. TRATNING

wm TRAIN - PCL12 - Advanced Yoodoo Studies
m 5.PC112.47. TRAINING

m TRAIN - PC211 - The Pirates Code 1
Click the Next m 5.PC211.00, TRAINING

m 5.PC211,02, TRAINING
bUHOﬂ for thel’ = 5.PC211.03. TRAINING

search results. (el

[v]
I [2)
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Salary Exc On Costs

16,003,200
1,058
1058

2,438,546
920,000
215,210
185,623

1,017,756

50,088
| 12,663,206

1,010,120

147 62T
31,380
05,200
01,651
70,2046
108,133
103,271
03,034
101,615
24,400
123,024
1]
1.023.574
34,088
57 003

Example for Employee search:

- Look up by UnilID

Single Employee Data Entry

Ermplowee I

Position Code
Position Description

BASIC INFO (= [a]~]
Eligibility Group +| mm Replacement Roles
Job Code .
Salary Lewel = Training Emplovees
Salary Lewvel Rats = Training Group a
College
Superannustion Rate
Payrall State = T9999955a - Elizabeth Swann

= 799999973 - Hector Barbossa
cm T99999965 - James Naorringkon
m T99999955 - William Turner

(]



- Look up by Name

sosctmoneomai

Ermployes

BASIC INFO

Harry pot| alw

Eligibility Group

Job Code

= Replacement Roles

Salary Lewel

wm Training Emplovess

Salary Lewel Rate

Colleqs

cam Training Group a

Supersnnustion Rate

Payroll State

m T99999993 - lack Sparrow

FPosition Code

m T99999933 - Elizabeth Swann

Fosition Description

m 79999997 3 - Hector Barbossa

am 1999999653 - lames Morrington
m 799999955 - Williarm Turner

DATES - Enter Dates as dd-mim-

o 199999943 -

Start Date
End D=te

am T999999353 - Hermione Granger

m T99999975 - Ron Weasley

Replace Raole

Users also have the option drag the drop list to expand and see the description better.

- MM = KINU MCEE S | HamInistr 3ol
#GEF&DM'E - AMU Sfficer & [Administration

Alternative GLC for On Costs

-

EESC-4 - AMU Officer & [Security ]

EEST-2 - AMU Officer 5 (Stares)

Wi
Super FEST-4 - &MU Officer & (Stores)
Payroll Tax GEEFADM-0 - AMU Officer 87 (Admin
LSl GEFADM-1 - AN Officer £)7 (&dmin]

EFADM-2 - AMU Officer £/7 (Aadmin) bl

om

£ >
Mesw Eligibility Group £
Mesw Salary Lewel Code il I
Easze Salary
EE Increased Base

Admin Staff b

Alternative GLEC for On Costs

4045-1 - AMU Cfficer Grade &

Wi

ACS AR - Casual fSessional Academic

Super

G2aDM-1 - AMU Officer 2 [ Adrminiztration]

Fayrall Tax
LSL

G2aDM-2 - AMU Officer 2 [Adrministration]
52a0m-3 - AMU Officer 2 (Administration)

E2IT-1 - AMU Officer 2 (IT)

2IT-2 - AMU Officer 2 (IT) otions an
e Eligibility Group GE2IT-3 - AMU Officer 2 (IT)
Heve Salary Level Code @2MOD-1 - Schoal of Art Models
EBmzs Salary G2ADM-0 - AMU Officer 3 (Administration]
EE Increased Base G2ADM-1 - AMU Officer 3 (Administration]
Effective Feriod G2ADM-2 - AMU Officer 3 (Administration]
T G2ADM-3 - ANU Officer 2 (Administration)
Adiust mert G2ADM-4 - ANU Officer 3 (Administration]
G2IMY-3 - Invigilator
ALCULATE OHCOSTE G3IT-1 - AN Officer 3 (IT) Nlo\»('\:nce
‘;"C 3172 - &MU Officer 3 (IT) .
Hper G3IPRI-1 - AMU Officer 3 (Printing] o
E:‘:‘:‘” Ta 535C-1 - AMU Officer 3 (Security) .
G350H-1 - Sub Cean - Halls
G35T-2 - AN Officer 3 (Stores) MENT
Period G4ADM-0 - ANU Officer 4 ([ Administration]
ﬁerlo - (SABMM-1 = AR Cffirar d P8 droinicke ahion
o
Wi
Super
Fayrall Tax

LSL

Click, hold and drag




